OPEN CABO FRIO - 2018

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - CLASSIC - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2
3
4
5

Num. Nome

68
61
58
52
73

69
72

LUISA DA FONSECA TAVARES
FRANCIELE PERACINI

DIANA FLETCHER

JESSICA DE SOUZA

SANDRA MARA DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
SANDRA MARA SOUZA

MARCELI STULZER
RENATA GERHEIM MACHADO

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

29
26
43
24
60

29
59

Faixa
F2130
F2130
F4150
F2130
F5199

F2130
F5199

ClLLFx. = Sx.
- F
- F
- F
1 F
1 F
2 F
2 F

Equipe
SIDNEY PEREIRA TEAM
VEMNADAR
BF SWIM
VEMNADAR
TEAM SIDNEY PEREIRA

BFSWIM

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Volta

N NN

Pagina :

Tempo
00:28:46
00:34:16
00:38:15
00:38:26
00:39:00

00:39:02

00:48:38



